
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Grilli

Facondini

Ferracci

Moro

Brullo

Romanzetti

Sardo

Furlan

Canaccini

Dalsecchi

Calestani

Ligabue

Niccolai

Venturini

Zago

Gammarota

Mantova

Govi

Panerai

Salvalaglio

Lavesi

Gargini

Natucci

Balsio

Ruozzi

Ricca

Rossi

Cristani

Gadda

Pacciani

Salvatori

Magnani

Rapetti

Camera

Michele

Luigi

Stefano

Daniele

Gabriele

Michele

Roberto

Alessandro

Andrea

Daniel

Gianluca

Vanni

Modesto

Andrea

Marco

Giuliano

Emanuele

Mirko

Andrea

Ivan dino

Luigi

Alessandro

Matteo

Paolo

Marco

Emanuele

Stefano

Roberto

Christian

Stefano

Domenico

Luca

Lorenzo

Cristian

Castelmaggiore (Maver)

Lenza Club Riccione A.P.S. (Trabucco)

Team Lbf Centro Italia A.S.D. (Preston)

Lenza Club Mogliano A.S.D. (Preston)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

Lenza Club Riccione A.P.S. (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

Castelmaggiore (Maver)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Team Wild Erreà A.S.D. (Erreà)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Team Topfish A.S.D.

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

Team Wild Erreà A.S.D. (Erreà)

Lago Borghese A.S.D. (Maver)

Lenza Senese - Merse Sport Asd (Colmic)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

Team Wild Erreà A.S.D. (Erreà)

Lago Borghese A.S.D. (Maver)

Il Gambero Milords S.P.S.D. (Maver)

Il Gambero Milords S.P.S.D. (Maver)

Feeder Fishing Verona A.S.D.

Team Blue Marlin Roma Ggianty (Colmic)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

Lenza Senese - Merse Sport Asd (Colmic)

Lenza Club Riccione A.P.S. (Trabucco)

Lenza Club Riccione A.P.S. (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

Team Wild Erreà A.S.D. (Erreà)

5,0

5,5

5,5

6,5

7,0

7,5

7,5

8,0

8,5

8,5

9,0

9,5

10,0

10,5

10,5

10,5

11,5

12,0

12,5

12,5

12,5

13,0

14,5

14,5

14,5

14,5

14,5

14,5

15,5

15,5

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

2 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 2

1 - 2 - 1

2 - 2 - 1

1 - 3 - 1

3 - 1 - 2

3 - 2 - 1

2 - 2 - 2

1 - 4 - 1

4 - 2 - 1

3 - 1 - 3

2 - 3 - 2

1 - 4 - 2

3 - 1 - 4

3 - 2 - 3

3 - 2 - 3

1 - 3 - 4

3 - 4 - 2

2 - 6 - 1

2 - 3 - 4

2 - 3 - 4

4 - 5 - 1

1 - 7 - 2

1 - 3 - 6

1 - 5 - 4

4 - 3 - 4

4 - 4 - 3

4 - 4 - 3

2 - 1 - 8

2 - 2 - 7

1 - 5 - 5

1 - 5 - 5

10 - 2 - 2

7 - 2 - 4

42.400

32.890

28.090

28.120

22.100

36.900

27.880

20.310

27.740

20.070

17.860

22.770

18.230

38.390

23.000

20.610

23.670

16.900

23.100

26.410

19.400

19.930

29.750

19.530

20.150

18.070

17.290

14.470

28.200

23.160

18.800

18.620

20.640

16.100

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
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16:06:23
Direttore di Gara

GIABARDO ROBERTO
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PIAI VLADIMIRO



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Pedrina

Zanotti

Dellacasa

Vettoretto

Gallo

Becatti

Setti

Ciotti

Marcat

Breda

Bruina

Cappoia

Pelosi

Gallardo

Forestieri

Bianchera

Guglielmucci

Borgonzoni

Traversoni

Mazzi

Albori

Olmeda

Bedin

Gheller

Tognon

Veronese

Iosue

Spimpolo

Berti

Macor

Mascagni

Oliva

Sassi

Cascianini

Stefano

Elisa

Luca

Diego

Giacomo

Rossano

Maurizio

Ettore

Renato

Giovanni

Diego

Gianmarco

Enrico

Roberto

Alessandro

Paolo

Daniel

Alessandro

Mario

Gianni

Roberto

Dino michele

Matteo

Simone

Cristian

Isacco

Antonio

Loris

Riccardo rena

Giovanni

Michele

Emanuele

Andrea

Pierluigi

Lenza Club Mogliano A.S.D. (Preston)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Team Topfish A.S.D.

Team Wild Erreà A.S.D. (Erreà)

Lenza Senese - Merse Sport Asd (Colmic)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Lenza Club Riccione A.P.S. (Trabucco)

Lenza Club Mogliano A.S.D. (Preston)

Fishing Club Capua A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Castelmaggiore (Maver)

Team Wild Erreà A.S.D. (Erreà)

A.S.D. Pellicano Team Feeder (Colmic)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Romagna Feeder A.S.D.

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Senese - Merse Sport Asd (Colmic)

Castelmaggiore (Maver)

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

Team Wild Erreà A.S.D. (Erreà)

Pesca Piacentina A.S.D. (Preston)

Lenza Club Riccione A.P.S. (Trabucco)

Team Wild Erreà A.S.D. (Erreà)

Garisti Veneti 2022 ASD (Colmic)

Lenza Club Mogliano A.S.D. (Preston)

Feeder Fishing Verona A.S.D.

Sei Torri A.P.S. (Feenyx-Yuki)

Castelmaggiore (Maver)

Team Wild Erreà A.S.D. (Erreà)

Lenza Club Mogliano A.S.D. (Preston)

Team Wild Erreà A.S.D. (Erreà)

Trotisti Triesport A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Club Ravenna A.S.D. (Matrix)

Lenza Club Ravenna A.S.D. (Matrix)

16,0

17,0

17,0

17,5

17,5

17,5

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,5

18,5

18,5

19,0

19,0

20,5

20,5

20,5

20,5

20,5

21,0

21,0

22,0

22,0

22,0

22,3

22,5

22,5

23,0

23,0

23,5

23,5

24,0

24,5

25,0

4 - 4 - 4

2 - 7 - 3

2 - 5 - 5

1 - 9 - 2

1 - 6 - 5

1 - 5 - 6

3 - 1 - 9

3 - 1 - 9

3 - 6 - 4

2 - 1 -10

2 - 8 - 3

2 - 6 - 5

1 - 4 - 8

1 - 7 - 5

1 - 3 -10

1 -10 - 3

1 - 6 - 7

1 - 7 - 6

4 - 6 - 5

3 - 3 - 9

3 - 4 - 8

1 - 8 - 6

4 - 9 - 3

4 - 6 - 6

5 - 4 - 7½

3 - 4 - 9

3 - 6 - 7

2 - 8 - 6

2 - 7 - 7

1 - 9 - 6

4 - 5 - 8

3 - 7 - 7

2 - 5 -10

4 - 8 - 6

18.460

13.510

16.250

16.350

20.010

19.990

21.110

15.430

13.490

15.760

10.470

22.510

18.020

16.810

18.390

17.580

18.850

12.800

18.210

20.780

20.710

16.080

11.580

14.870

20.180

13.440

14.110

23.730

13.230

10.590

12.820

11.300

10.400

13.380

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
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16:06:38
Direttore di Gara

GIABARDO ROBERTO
Giudice di Gara

PIAI VLADIMIRO



Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

Albasi

Gheller

Scarponi

Rosso

Rao

Saetti

Saetti

Lorenzon

Di Giacinto

De Santis

Martignani

Murador

Zamuner

Manganelli

Trevisan

Giacobbe

Aresti

Rizzetto

Franciosi

Panerai

Giovannangeli

Berzacola

Bonfante

Panizza

Mendozza

Cicognani

Morri

Ianniciello

Dal Dosso

Sora

Amaducci

Cicognani

Guidetti

Amorese

Marco

Massimo

Alessandro

Luca

Valentina

Luca

Giacomo

Walter

Francesco

Francesco

Luca

Riccardo

Cristiano

Roberto

Andrea

Alessandro

Luca

Matteo

Lauro

Paolo

Manuel

Andrea

Mirko

Giorgio

Gaetano

Gilberto

William

Aurelio

Vittorio

Enrico

Oriele

Gilberto

Massimo

Andrea

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

Garisti Veneti 2022 ASD (Colmic)

Pescatori Nordest Asd (Maver)

Pescatori Nordest Asd (Maver)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

Il Gambero Milords S.P.S.D. (Maver)

Il Gambero Milords S.P.S.D. (Maver)

Team Wild Erreà A.S.D. (Erreà)

Pokers Tor Lupara A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Sei Torri A.P.S. (Feenyx-Yuki)

Team Wild Erreà A.S.D. (Erreà)

Team Wild Erreà A.S.D. (Erreà)

Pescatori Nordest Asd (Maver)

Lenza Senese - Merse Sport Asd (Colmic)

Team Topfish A.S.D.

Lenza Club Ravenna A.S.D. (Matrix)

Pokers Tor Lupara A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Tubertini Fishing Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Wild Erreà A.S.D. (Erreà)

Lago Borghese A.S.D. (Maver)

Team Lbf Centro Italia A.S.D. (Preston)

Feeder Fishing Verona A.S.D.

Lago Borghese A.S.D. (Maver)

Romagna Feeder A.S.D.

Fishing Club Torino A.S.D. (Preston Innovations)

Sasso Marconi (Colmic)

Lenza Club Riccione A.P.S. (Trabucco)

Team Lbf Centro Italia A.S.D. (Preston)

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

A.S.D. Pellicano Team Feeder (Colmic)

Team Romagna A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Molinella

Il Gambero Milords S.P.S.D. (Maver)

Fermo 86 A.S.P.D. (Sensas)

25,5

25,5

25,5

26,0

26,0

26,0

26,0

26,5

27,0

27,8

28,0

28,0

28,0

28,0

28,5

28,5

29,0

30,5

31,0

32,0

20,5

35,0

37,0

37,0

38,0

38,0

34,0

34,0

35,0

35,0

35,0

36,0

36,0

36,0

3 - 9 - 6

3 - 8 - 7

6 - 5 - 8

2 - 9 - 7

2 - 9 - 7

2 - 8 - 8

5 - 9 - 5

4 -10 - 5

3 -10 - 6

3 - 9 - 7½

10 - 3 - 9

4 - 6 -10

4 - 8 - 8

4 - 8 - 8

3 - 7 -10

3 - 7 -10

2 -10 - 8

5 - 8 - 9

4 - 8 -10

6½- 7 -10

1 -11 - 2

2 -11 -11

4 -11 -11

4 -11 -11

5 -11 -11

11 - 9 - 9

1 -11 -11

1 -11 -11

2 -11 -11

2 -11 -11

2 -11 -11

3 -11 -11

3 -11 -11

3 -11 -11

11.260

8.520

5.750

15.030

12.210

15.330

9.880

10.180

11.500

15.280

8.440

8.360

15.010

8.040

18.350

10.870

10.960

10.120

13.630

6.760

26.400

6.650

3.190

2.790

5.370

2.550

15.560

9.460

6.320

6.230

4.600

10.480

10.320

9.080

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

1

1

1

1

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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